Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SO0PC44800D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-

B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-
16G-B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16
CUDIMM KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

35,70

39,90

39,90

40,95

40,95

57,75

61,95

63,00

72,45

72,45

73,50

93,45

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2- Kingston 10+ 99,75 USD
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV- Hilevel 5+ 103,95
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL usD
32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G Hilevel 5+ 103,95

g HI-LEVEL usD
16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR Kingston 2 110,25

KINGSTON RGB 2x8 usD
w 16GB DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR Kingston 10+ 110,25
m KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G usD
32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 114,45
SOPC44800D5/32G usD

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BDS-32 Kingston 10+ 131,25

fe— KINGSTON usD
32GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32 Kingston 1 136,50

CUDIMM KINGSTON usD

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K?2- Kingston 1 147,00

e 32 KINGSTON 2x16G usD
32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE- Kingston 10+ 156,45

32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G usD

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2- Kingston 10+ 178,50

32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G usD

32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON Kingston 4 204,75
T RGB 2x16 usb
64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64 Kingston 1 252,00

[FrRET CUDIMM KINGSTON usD
8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON Kingston 0 63,00 USD

o <} RGB1x8



Bad

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S542BS8-
16 KINGSTON

5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16
KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-
16 KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32

32GB

32GB

KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

63,00

68,25

68,25

70,35

72,45

82,95

99,75

99,75

103,

105,

124,

126,

131,

136,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

95
usb

00
usb

95
usb

00
usb

25
usb

50
usb



32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BD8-
32 KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

152,25
usb

152,25
usb

189,00
usb

273,00
usb



